Pos Num
1 1591
2 1406
3 1405
4 1431
5 1420

CORRIDA NIGHT RUN FEIRA

Atleta

ERICO RODRIGUES SANTOS

MESAQUE DE JESUS ARAUJO
OZAEL GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

CAILAN SILVA BARROS

JOAO VICTOR OLLIVER DE JESUS
FERREIRA

10/11/2024 - 15:56:24

10KM PCD MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa
M 28 M1729
M 21 M1729
M 44 M4049
M 32 M3039
M 27 M1729
CRONOMAIS

F.E C.

- PC
- PC

Equipe

Tempo
00:40:57
00:43:46
00:46:10
01:03:56
01:14:04

CRNOMAIS.COM



